
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

Dustin Flint M 10 10 9 10 39 MW

Luke Johnson M 9 9 9 9 36 2nd Open

Brian Wakefield M 9 9 8 10 36 3rd Open / Hi Sr

Chris Cawthorne M 10 10 8 8 36 1st M

Laura Goetsch M 7 10 9 9 35 2nd M / Hi W

Eric Boos M 9 9 7 8 33 3rd M

Dann Suthern M 9 8 8 7 32 4th M

Greg Engel M 9 9 6 7 31

Kenneth M Haupricht M 8 9 6 7 30

Wally Howard M 9 7 6 8 30

Matt Pavlik M 7 9 7 6 29

Mical Bowling M 7 9 7 4 27

Tony Powell M 8 8 6 5 27

Jerry Tureau M 6 8 7 6 27

Dave Robuck M 6 8 5 7 26

Steve Engel M 8 7 7 4 26

Jeff  Thomas M 7 9 2 5 23

Ken Haupricht M 7 9 3 4 23

Adam Bell M 6 8 5 2 21

Earl Hines M 6 5 5 5 21

Ronald Reynolds Uncl 6 7 3 5 21

Jonathan King Jr Uncl 7 4 4 4 19

Peter Deal Uncl 4 8 6 1 19

Aiden Magnusson Uncl 4 2 2 4 12

Larry Steiner M 0 5 3 3 11

Bobby Huddleston AAA 7 9 7 8 31 1st AAA

John Heeter AAA 7 9 8 6 30 2nd AAA

Jake Sprague AAA 7 10 6 6 29 3rd AAA

Kenn Backhaus AAA 6 8 7 7 28 4th AAA

Russell Wise AAA 7 9 7 5 28

Allen Corneau AAA 8 8 5 6 27

Beth Geragosian AAA 8 9 5 5 27

Jim Kniss AAA 9 7 4 6 26

Ryan La Benne AAA 5 8 6 7 26

Tim Jaedike AAA 6 9 6 5 26

Paul Dunn AAA 8 5 8 5 26

Eric Amick AAA 7 7 7 3 24

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1
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AAA  CLASS MATCH  1



Corissa Cronkite AAA 6 8 4 6 24 Hi Jr

Larry Armstrong AAA 9 7 4 3 23

Jim Pendleton AAA 6 7 5 4 22

Deborah Peters AAA 5 5 6 6 22

Harold Frey AAA 6 7 1 7 21

Karen Crawford AAA 8 7 2 4 21

Hartwell Stoneham AAA 8 6 3 4 21

Mike Potter AAA 6 5 5 4 20

Kevin Burge AAA 6 6 3 4 19

Owen Peters AAA 5 5 5 3 18

Larry Medler AAA 5 4 1 6 16

Ken Black AAA 2 7 2 4 15

Jonathan King Sr AAA 3 4 0 3 10

Michael Mowbray AA 8 9 5 6 28 1st AA

Scott Harrower AA 8 9 3 7 27 2nd AA

Brandon Marsh AA 7 5 7 7 26 3rd AA

Dave Tomlinson AA 7 5 5 7 24

John Pavlik AA 6 8 5 5 24

Jane Mowbray AA 5 6 5 7 23

Jake Radwanski AA 4 7 5 6 22

Joseph Sclesky AA 5 7 2 8 22

Don Nielson AA 5 7 3 7 22

Tom Chiesa AA 8 7 2 4 21

Mike Gamble AA 9 5 2 5 21

Julie Huddleston AA 6 5 5 4 20

David Sclesky AA 7 7 3 3 20

Jerry Johnson AA 7 7 1 4 19

Nico Solomon AA 4 6 4 5 19

Craig Stevens AA 8 5 3 2 18

Carrie Clever AA 5 4 2 5 16

Pete Kofira AA 5 4 3 3 15

John Manno AA 5 5 3 2 15

James Ansell AA 5 5 1 1 12

Thomas Cannon AA 4 6 1 1 12

Kaleb Santiso A 8 6 5 3 22 1st A / Hi I Jr

Joshua Fetzer A 9 2 6 3 20 2nd A

Thaddeus Gardner A 7 5 2 4 18 3rd A / Hi S Jr

Richard Raymond A 3 4 4 7 18

Katie Dybowski A 6 5 3 3 17

Marvin Howard A 5 7 1 2 15

AA CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1



Lisa Turney A 4 4 3 2 13

Hunter Santiso A 2 5 2 3 12

Ed Slagel A 5 4 2 1 12

Adria Magnusson A 0

Paul Costanzo B 4 6 4 3 17 1st B

Marilyn Black B 1 2 1 2 6

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Luke Johnson M 10 10 9 10 39 MW

John Mullins M 10 9 9 6 34 2nd Open

Fred Kielbowick M 9 10 6 8 33 1st M / Hi Sr

Mark Pharr M 9 10 6 8 33 3rd Open

Brian Wakefield M 10 8 8 4 30 2nd M

Jeff Thomas M 8 8 7 7 30 3rd M

Chris Cawthorne M 10 10 5 4 29 4th M

Curtis Kesler M 9 9 5 6 29

Dann Suthern M 6 9 8 6 29

Russell Wise M 10 8 4 6 28

Steve Engel M 8 8 7 5 28

Peter Deal Uncl 8 7 5 7 27

John Shaw M 8 8 5 5 26

Greg Engel M 7 7 6 5 25

Ronald, Reynolds Uncl 7 7 5 6 25

Susan Peery M 8 8 4 4 24

Kevin Burge M 7 7 3 6 23

Jim Goodnight M 7 7 4 2 20

Jonathan King Jr Uncl 4 2 6 5 17

Earl Hines M 6 3 1 3 13

Aiden Magnusson Uncl 3 2 2 4 11 Hi S Jr

Tony Powell AAA 9 10 8 5 32 1st AAA

Corissa Cronkite AAA 9 9 6 6 30 2nd AAA / Hi Jr

Jake Sprague AAA 8 8 5 9 30 3rd AAA

Brenna Steger AAA 10 8 5 6 29 4th AAA / Hi I Jr

Hartwell Stoneham AAA 8 8 6 6 28

Don Crawford AAA 7 6 7 7 27

Deborah Peters AAA 7 8 6 6 27 Hi W

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1
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B  CLASS MATCH  1



Beth Geragosian AAA 7 8 5 7 27

John Heeter AAA 7 7 6 6 26

Larry Armstrong AAA 6 8 5 6 25

Allen Corneau AAA 6 10 6 3 25

Gary Dawson AAA 5 9 5 5 24

Jim Pendleton AAA 5 6 6 7 24

G. Scott Lamanna AAA 7 6 5 5 23

Jim Kniss AAA 4 6 5 7 22

Dave Robuck AAA 5 5 5 7 22

Kenn Backhaus AAA 5 6 5 6 22

Ken Black AAA 3 7 6 4 20

Owen Peters AAA 7 6 3 3 19

Benny Grigg AAA 4 6 4 5 19

Rich Franke AAA 2 6 3 3 14

Michael Mowbray AA 6 9 6 5 26 1st AA

Paul Dunn AA 8 6 6 4 24 2nd AA

Tommy Peery AA 5 10 4 5 24 3rd AA

Jane Mowbray AA 8 6 3 6 23

Mike Slagel AA 5 6 2 4 17

Jonathan King Sr AA 4 5 2 4 15

John Manno AA 3 5 4 3 15

Mike Gamble AA 1 7 2 5 15

Jerry Johnson AA 5 1 3 2 11

Adria Magnusson A 9 7 3 5 24 1st A

Scott Harrower A 6 6 3 4 19 2nd A

George Tablack A 7 4 4 4 19 3rd A

Paul Costanzo A 5 5 0 2 12

Chase Kaufman A 6 1 1 2 10

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1


